2013-14
Sheridan School District
School Report Cards



School Ratings 2013-14

Faulconer-Chapman Level 2
Sheridan High School Level 4
Spartan Academy Level 1
SJS Level 4
AllPrep Level 1

Level 1 = Falls into the bottom 5% of schools.
Level 2 = Falls between 5% and 15% of schools.

Level 3 = Falls between 15% and 44% of schools.
Level 4 = Falls between 44% and 90% of schools.

Level 5 = Falls in the top 10% of schools.

Below Average
Above Average
NA

About Average

Below Average




2012-13 vs 2013-14

FCS Level 2
SHS Level 3
Spartan Ac. Level 1
SIS Level 4
AllPrep Level 1

Level 2
Level 4
Level 1
Level 4
Level 1

Below Average
Below Average

Below Average

Above Average

Below Average

Below Average
Above Average
NA

About Average

Below Average



School Name

Vale Elementary School
Orenco Elementary School
Ladd Acres Elementary School
Aumsville Elementary School
Astor Elementary School

Sage Community School
Lincoln Primary School

Sage Elementary School

Joan Austin Elementary School
Pelican Elementary School
Faulconer-Chapman School
Sunset School

Brush College Elementary School

Fremont/Hay Elementary School
Atkinson Elementary School

Tobias Elementary School

Salem Heights Elementary School

Central Point Elementary School

Comparison Schools

District Name

Vale SD 84
Hillsboro SD 1J
Hillsboro SD 1J
Cascade SD 5
Portland SD 1J
Klamath County SD
Pendleton SD 16
Redmond SD 2J
Newberg SD 29]
Klamath Falls City Schools
Sheridan SD 48]
Coos Bay SD 9

Salem-Keizer SD 24J

Lake County SD 7
Portland SD 1J
Hillsboro SD 1J

Salem-Keizer SD 24J

Central Point SD 6

Chief Joseph/Ockley Green School Portland SD 1J

Periwinkle Elementary School
Sams Valley Elementary School

Greater Albany Public SD 8J
Central Point SD 6

Lowest
Grade
Offered

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
04

KG

KG
KG
KG

KG

KG

KG

KG
KG

Highest
Grade
Offered

06
06
06
05
08
08
02
05
05
05
08
07

05

06
05
06

05
05
08

05
05

School

Economically Ever

Disadvantaged

Size (%)

(%)
438 56 15
632 39 18
505 43 19
579 65 12
498 57 11
72 67 *
178 56 6
590 59 13
331 53 15
235 69 *
619 77 6
459 68 6

337 55 10

345 56 13
442 43 22
523 43 15

273 60 11
453 65 11
628 56 10

371 59 15
252 73 10

English
Learner

Underserved

Race/Ethnicity

(%)

23
27
27
20
30
28
32
20
23
23
20
23

20

25
31
31

23
23
33

25
17

Mobility Comparison
(%)

12
17
12
14
10
19
16
17
16
31
19
20

27

14
7
15

20

15

13

14
23

Index

0.062
0.065
0.074
0.075
0.079
0.079
0.080
0.085
0.086
0.089
0.096
0.099

0.101

0.106
0.121
0.130

0.142

0.147

0.157

0.169
0.171




SHS Comparison Schools

Economically Ever Underserved

IFjIelagl:Sel; Race/Ethnicity
(%)

(70)
Waldport High School Lincoln County SD 09 12 169 65 & 14 26 -0.275
Putnam High School North Clackamas SD 12 09 12 1159 36 15 18 15 -0.267
Stayton High School North Santiam SD 29] 09 12 743 49 8 17 18 -0.264
Tualatin High School Tigard-Tualatin SD 23] 09 12 1754 28 18 25 13 -0.254
McKenzie High School McKenzie SD 68 09 12 67 76 * 18 15 -0.228
Lakeview Senior High School Lake County SD 7 09 12 232 38 13 21 14 -0.226
Willamette High School Bethel SD 52 09 12 1452 50 6 22 17 -0.202
Marshfield Senior High School Coos Bay SD 9 08 12 950 53 <5 21 21 -0.187
Tigard High School Tigard-Tualatin SD 23] 09 12 1872 33 19 22 14 -0.186
Crater Renaissance Academy Central Point SD 6 09 12 446 59 7 16 18 -0.181
Sheridan High School Sheridan SD 48] 09 12 229 56 5 17 21 -0.179
Yoncalla High School Yoncalla SD 32 09 12 83 69 11 35 -0.178
Vale High School Vale SD 84 09 12 271 48 20 13 -0.174
Monroe High School Monroe SD 1J 09 12 124 49 19 11 -0.166
Siuslaw High School Siuslaw SD 97J 09 12 400 52 23 16 -0.164

Lowest  Highest School
District Name Grade Grade Size Disadvantaged
Offered  Offered (%)

Mobility Comparison
(%) Index

West Lane Technology Learning
Center Fern Ridge SD 28] 09 12 84 37 15 66 -0.153

Glendale Community Charter
School Glendale SD 77 09 12 92 77 11 34 -0.145

Westview High School Beaverton SD 48] 09 12 31 22 13 -0.145

Redmond High School Redmond SD 2J 09 12 49 20 20 -0.143

Lincoln City Career Technical High
School Lincoln County SD 09 12 50 14 51 -0.121

Columbia County Education
Campus St Helens SD 502 09 12 54 10 52 -0.086




Local School Comparison

Amity Elem. (K-5) Level 3
Dayton Elem. (K-5) Level 2
FCS (K-8) Level 2

Perrydale (K-12) Level 4
SJS (4-12) Level 4
Willamina Elem (K-6) Level 3




Local School Comparison

Amity High Level 3
Dayton High Level 3
Perrydale (K-12) Level 4

Sheridan High Level 4
SJS (4-12) Level 4
Willamina High  Level 4




Thank You



