2013-14 Sheridan School District School Report Cards

School Ratings 2013-14

School	Overall Rating	Comparison schools
Faulconer-Chapman	Level 2	Below Average
Sheridan High School	Level 4	Above Average
Spartan Academy	Level 1	NA
SJS	Level 4	About Average
AllPrep	Level 1	Below Average

Level 1 = Falls into the bottom 5% of schools.

- Level 2 = Falls between 5% and 15% of schools.
- Level 3 = Falls between 15% and 44% of schools.

Level 4 = Falls between 44% and 90% of schools.

Level 5 = Falls in the top 10% of schools.

2012-13 vs 2013-14

School	12-13 Rating	13-14 Rating	12-13 Comparison	13-14 Comparison
FCS	Level 2	Level 2	Below Average	Below Average
SHS	Level 3	Level 4	Below Average	Above Average
Spartan Ac.	Level 1	Level 1	Below Average	NA
SJS	Level 4	Level 4	Above Average	About Average
AllPrep	Level 1	Level 1	Below Average	Below Average

FCS Comparison Schools

School Name	District Name	Lowest Grade Offered	Highest Grade Offered	School Size	Economically Disadvantaged (%)	Ever English Learner (%)	Underserved Race/Ethnicity (%)	Mobility (%)	Comparison Index
Vale Elementary School	Vale SD 84	KG	06	438	56	15	23	12	0.062
Orenco Elementary School	Hillsboro SD 1J	KG	06	632	39	18	27	17	0.065
Ladd Acres Elementary School	Hillsboro SD 1J	KG	06	505	43	19	27	12	0.074
Aumsville Elementary School	Cascade SD 5	KG	05	579	65	12	20	14	0.075
Astor Elementary School	Portland SD 1J	KG	08	498	57	11	30	10	0.079
Sage Community School	Klamath County SD	KG	08	72	67	*	28	19	0.079
Lincoln Primary School	Pendleton SD 16	KG	02	178	56	6	32	16	0.080
Sage Elementary School	Redmond SD 2J	KG	05	590	59	13	20	17	0.085
Joan Austin Elementary School	Newberg SD 29J	KG	05	331	53	15	23	16	0.086
Pelican Elementary School	Klamath Falls City Schools	KG	05	235	69	*	23	31	0.089
Faulconer-Chapman School	Sheridan SD 48J	KG	08	619	77	6	20	19	0.096
Sunset School	Coos Bay SD 9	04	07	459	68	6	23	20	0.099
Brush College Elementary School	Salem-Keizer SD 24J	KG	05	337	55	10	20	27	0.101
Fremont/Hay Elementary School	Lake County SD 7	KG	06	345	56	13	25	14	0.106
Atkinson Elementary School	Portland SD 1J	KG	05	442	43	22	31	7	0.121
Tobias Elementary School	Hillsboro SD 1J	KG	06	523	43	15	31	15	0.130
Salem Heights Elementary School	Salem-Keizer SD 24J	KG	05	273	60	11	23	20	0.142
Central Point Elementary School	Central Point SD 6	KG	05	453	65	11	23	15	0.147
Chief Joseph/Ockley Green School	Portland SD 1J	KG	08	628	56	10	33	13	0.157
Periwinkle Elementary School	Greater Albany Public SD 8J	KG	05	371	59	15	25	14	0.169
Sams Valley Elementary School	Central Point SD 6	KG	05	252	73	10	17	23	0.171

SHS Comparison Schools

School Name	District Name	Lowest Grade Offered	Highest Grade Offered	School Size	Economically Disadvantaged (%)	Ever English Learner (%)	Underserved Race/Ethnicity (%)	Mobility (%)	Comparison Index
Waldport High School	Lincoln County SD	09	12	169	65	*	14	26	-0.275
Putnam High School	North Clackamas SD 12	09	12	1159	36	15	18	15	-0.267
Stayton High School	North Santiam SD 29J	09	12	743	49	8	17	18	-0.264
Tualatin High School	Tigard-Tualatin SD 23J	09	12	1754	28	18	25	13	-0.254
McKenzie High School	McKenzie SD 68	09	12	67	76	*	18	15	-0.228
Lakeview Senior High School	Lake County SD 7	09	12	232	38	13	21	14	-0.226
Willamette High School	Bethel SD 52	09	12	1452	50	6	22	17	-0.202
Marshfield Senior High School	Coos Bay SD 9	08	12	950	53	<5	21	21	-0.187
Tigard High School	Tigard-Tualatin SD 23J	09	12	1872	33	19	22	14	-0.186
Crater Renaissance Academy	Central Point SD 6	09	12	446	59	7	16	18	-0.181
Sheridan High School	Sheridan SD 48J	09	12	229	56	5	17	21	-0.179
Yoncalla High School	Yoncalla SD 32	09	12	83	69	*	11	35	-0.178
Vale High School	Vale SD 84	09	12	271	48	12	20	13	-0.174
Monroe High School	Monroe SD 1J	09	12	124	49	15	19	11	-0.166
Siuslaw High School	Siuslaw SD 97J	09	12	400	52	6	23	16	-0.164
West Lane Technology Learning Center	Fern Ridge SD 28J	09	12	84	37	*	15	66	-0.153
Glendale Community Charter School	Glendale SD 77	09	12	92	77	*	11	34	-0.145
Westview High School	Beaverton SD 48J	09	12	2382	31	23	22	13	-0.145
Redmond High School	Redmond SD 2J	09	12	926	49	8	20	20	-0.143
Lincoln City Career Technical High School	Lincoln County SD	09	12	58	50	*	14	51	-0.121
Columbia County Education Campus	St Helens SD 502	09	12	91	54	*	10	52	-0.086

Local School Comparison

School	Overall Rating	% Points Earned
Amity Elem. (K-5)	Level 3	57.5
Dayton Elem. (K-5)	Level 2	33.1
FCS (K-8)	Level 2	45.8
Perrydale (K-12)	Level 4	86.1
SJS (4-12)	Level 4	72
Willamina Elem (K-6)	Level 3	64.2

Local School Comparison

School	Overall Rating	% Points Earned
Amity High	Level 3	69
Dayton High	Level 3	63
Perrydale (K-12)	Level 4	86.1
Sheridan High	Level 4	80
SJS (4-12)	Level 4	72
Willamina High	Level 4	77

Thank You